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200m Ind Medley

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 16/03/2025 Hours 17:00
Cron: A - Pool: 50
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Para Swimming World Series 2025

RESULTS

Athlete

DILLING JASON MICHAEL

KOZLOWSKI ALEX
STASA MATEJ
SOMEI THIBAUT
NEZIRAJ ALMEDIN
MATIJASEVIC TONI
ZULFIC ISMAIL
KATAV NOAM

SHCHITKOVSKII EGOR

10 SONO
. FRIULI

VENEZIA

GIULIA
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Heat

Year

SM142007
SM112008
SM9 2009
SM122008
SM132009
SM132008
SM5 2010
SM5 2007

SM132007

Supt erA
DANIELI Nt

Team

Germany

Poland

Czechia

Belgium

Polha-Varese Apd Aps
Croatia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Israel

Neutral Para Athlete

Page Nr 1
18/03/2025

Cat.: Men

Time

02:28.24
02:40.62
02:45.36
02:50.21
02:55.17
03:02.06
03:30.43
03:32.96

02:13.94
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